Kingstown Sedona      Page 3
Outdoor Living today has become a natural extension of your indoor space.
Tommy Bahama, the number one name in casual living, off ers designs across
a wide range of styles. The fi nest materials, meticulous craftsmanship, and
custom options allow you to create an environment that is uniquely yours.
Choose from 175 performance fabrics with the same soft hand, rich colors and
vibrant patterns as indoor upholstery – complete with trims, fringes and designer
options. Our proprietary Weatherguard™ cushions are both weatherproof

Contrast welt available at upcharge. Fringe or cord available at upcharge.
Dual fabrics are priced at a higher grade.
Available fabric grades: A, COM, B, C, D, E, F, G, H.
Contact a Tommy Bahama Outdoor dealer for further details.
8881-20
Throw Pillow
20W x 20H in.
If contrast welt is not specifi ed, self-welt will be applied.
Contrast welt available at upcharge. Fringe or cord available at upcharge.
Dual fabrics are priced at a higher grade.
Available fabric grades: A, COM, B, C, D, E, F, G, H.
Contact a Tommy Bahama Outdoor dealer for further details.
ADDITIONAL DECORATIVE PILLOWS
Page 38      Kingstown Sedona
In The Drink
8880-18AA  18W x 18H in.
8880-20AA  20W x 20H in.
8880-24AA  24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 4500-61, Back 7409-11,
 Welt 7404-41
Anchor’s Away
8880-18BB 18W x 18H in.
8880-20BB  20W x 20H in.
8880-24BB  24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5000-61, Back 7408-31,
 Welt 7408-31
King Putt
8880-18CC  18W x 18H in.
8880-20CC 20W x 20H in.
8880-24CC  24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5100-61, Back 7408-31,
 Welt 7404-21
King Putt (Sunbleach)
8880-18DD  18W x 18H in.
8880-20DD  20W x 20H in.
8880-24DD  24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5100-41, Back 7408-31,
 Welt 7404-21
Long Weekend
8880-18EE 18W x 18H in.
8880-20EE 20W x 20H in.
8880-24EE 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5200-61, Back 7409-71,
 Welt 7404-74
Sail Fast
8880-18FF 18W x 18H in.
8880-20FF  20W x 20H in.
8880-24FF  24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5300-61, Back 7408-31,
 Welt 7404-75
Rum Fellas
8880-18GG  18W x 18H in.
8880-20GG 20W x 20H in.
8880-24GG 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5400-61, Back 7404-21,
 Welt 7404-74
Cigar Club
8880-18HH 18W x 18H in.
8880-20HH 20W x 20H in.
8880-24HH 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5500-11, Back 7404-41,
 Welt 7404-75
Cigar Club (Tobacco)
8880-18JJ 18W x 18H in.
8880-20JJ 20W x 20H in.
8880-24JJ 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5500-61, Back 7404-75,
 Welt 7404-75
Paradise Pillows feature signature Tommy Bahama designs to enhance any outdoor setting. They are available only as shown.
The pillow fi ll is 100% all-weather fi ber with a water resistant ticking that is thermally sealed to prevent water penetration. The same
designs are utilized on coordinating Island Ottomans, meaning the AA designation has the same graphic design on the pillow face
as the seat of the slipcover ottoman. The fabric on the pillow back matches the fabric on the welts and skirts of the ottoman.
Kingstown Sedona      Page 39
Par & Bar (Ocean)
8880-18LL 18W x 18H in.
8880-20LL 20W x 20H in.
8880-24LL 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5600-61, Back 7404-41,
 Welt 7404-71
Paradise Casino
8880-18MM 18W x 18H in.
8880-20MM  20W x 20H in.
8880-24MM 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5800-11, Back 7404-74,
 Welt 7408-31
Paradise Casino (Fresco)
8880-18NN 18W x 18H in.
8880-20NN 20W x 20H in.
8880-24NN 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5800-61, Back 7404-72,
 Welt 7408-31
Kiwi
8880-18PP 18W x 18H in.
8880-20PP 20W x 20H in.
8880-24PP 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 7613-21, Back 7404-21,
 Welt 7404-21
Cobalt
8880-18QQ 18W x 18H in.
8880-20QQ 20W x 20H in.
8880-24QQ 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 7613-31, Back 7401-31,
 Welt 7401-31
Chocolate
8880-18RR 18W x 18H in.
8880-20RR 20W x 20H in.
8880-24RR 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 7613-71, Back 7404-74,
 Welt 7404-74
Burgundy
8880-18SS 18W x 18H in.
8880-20SS  20W x 20H in.
8880-24SS 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 7613-51, Back 7401-51,
 Welt 7401-51
Par & Bar
8880-18KK 18W x 18H in.
8880-20KK 20W x 20H in.
8880-24KK 24W x 24H in.
Available only as shown:
 Face 5600-11, Back 7409-11,
 Welt 7404-41
Island Ottomans feature signature Tommy Bahama designs to enhance any outdoor setting. They are available only as shown.